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1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 20.00
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00
+ de Meurichy Jérôme 10.00

2 a Alpiger Nick *** 19.75
+ Vieira Tiago ** 9.75
+ Hermann Lukas 10.00

2 b Hügli Kaj ** 19.75
+ Matthey Mickaël ** 10.00
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75

3 a Schmid Samuel ** 19.50
+ Roth Jan (2004) * 9.75
+ Loosli Adrian 9.75

3 b Schwegler Dominik 19.50
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Mangold Martin * 9.75

4 Müller Nico (2006) 19.00
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 10.00
- Graf Gian 9.00

5 a Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.75
+ Huber Pascal 9.75
- Graf Gian 9.00

5 b Graber Colin 18.75
+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00
- Vieira Tiago ** 8.75

5 c Roth Leon (2006) 18.75
- Steger Robert 8.75
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

5 d Stocker Niklas (2005) 18.75
- Suter Jonas 9.00
+ Kiener Tobias 9.75

5 e Suter Jonas 18.75
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.00
+ Steger Robert 9.75

6 a Brugger Jonas 18.50
+ Arnold Lukas 10.00
o Roth Jan (2004) * 8.50

6 b de Meurichy Jérôme 18.50
+ Meier Roger 10.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

6 c Hermann Lukas 18.50
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50

6 d Loosli Adrian 18.50
+ Kiener Raphael 10.00
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50

6 e Matthey Mickaël ** 18.50
o Hügli Kaj ** 8.50
+ Reinhard Pirmin 10.00

6 f Reinhard Pirmin 18.50
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50

6 g Roth Jan (2004) * 18.50
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
+ Brugger Jonas 9.75

6 h Zubler Niklas (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

7 a Böni Ralf (2004) 18.25
+ Kiener Tobias 9.75
o Hügli Kaj ** 8.50

7 b Burren Dominik 18.25
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75
o Räber Lukas * 8.50

7 c Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.25
o Graber Colin 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas 9.75

7 d Furter Jannis (2004) 18.25
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.75
o Reinhard Pirmin 8.50

7 e Huber Pascal 18.25
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Meier Roger 9.75

7 f Mangold Martin * 18.25
+ Räber Lukas * 9.75
o Schwegler Dominik 8.50

7 g Räber Lukas * 18.25
o Mangold Martin * 8.50
+ Burren Dominik 9.75

8 Graf Gian 17.75
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.00
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75

9 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 17.25
o Burren Dominik 8.50
- Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.75

9 b Kiener Raphael 17.25
o Loosli Adrian 8.50
- Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.75

9 c Reinhard Roman (2005) 17.25
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
- Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.75

9 d Steger Robert 17.25
- Roth Leon (2006) 8.75
o Suter Jonas 8.50

9 e Strebel Dominic (2005) 17.25
o Schwegler Dominik 8.50
- Kiener Raphael 8.75

9 f Vieira Tiago ** 17.25
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50
- Graber Colin 8.75

9 g Jehle Aaron (2005) 17.25
o Hermann Lukas 8.75
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

10 a Arnold Lukas 17.00
o Brugger Jonas 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

10 b Gehrig Nils (2006) 17.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50

10 c Kiener Tobias 17.00
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

10 d Meier Roger 17.00
o de Meurichy Jérôme 8.50
o Huber Pascal 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


